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YT DIVERSION SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE ON FEBRUARY 3%° AND 4™ 2024 ONLY

Buses replace train service between Littleton/Route 495 and Alewife for a connection with the Red Line and continued service to Boston.

This diversion allows for Signal improvement work.

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
Saturday Train No.
Sunday Train No.
Station Bikes Allowed
8 | Wachusett
Fitchburg
North Leominster
Shirley
Ayer
Littleton/Rte 495 (train arrival time)
Littleton/Rte 495 (bus arrival time)
South Acton
West Concord
Concord
Lincoln
Brandeis/Roberts
Waltham
Waverley
Belmont
Alewife

N N 00 00 00 0

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
Saturday Train No.
Sunday Train No.
Station Bikes Allowed
Alewife
Belmont
Waverley
Waltham
Brandeis/Roberts
Lincoln
Concord
West Concord
South Acton
Littleton/Rte 495 (bus departure time)
Littleton/Rte 495 (train departure time)
Ayer
Shirley
North Leominster
Fitchburg
Wachusett
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7:06
7:13
717
7:26
7:32
7:54
8:06
8:12
8:23
8:46

1400
2400

5:05
5:13
5:20
f5:28
5:33
5:41

1401
2401

8:56
9:04
£9:09
9:18
9:26
9:39

5:46
6:00
6:10
6:15
6:26
6:44
6:50
6:57
7:01
7:06

9:26
9:33
9:37
9:46
9:52
10:14
10:26
10:32
10:43
11:06

8:46
9:00
9:12
9:19
9:34
9:56
10:05
10:14
10:18
10:26

11:06
11:23
11:38
11:46
12:03
12:30
12:40
12:51
12:56
1:05
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1:20
1:24
1:34
1:42
2:08
2:23
2:30
2:44
3N

1406
2406

12:30
12:38
12:45
f12:53
12:58
1:06

1407
2407

3:21
3:29
f3:34
3:43
3:51
4:04

11
1:28
1:43
1:51
2:08
2:35
2:45
2:56
3:01
3:10

3:M
3:20
3:24
3:34
3:42
4:08
4:23
4:30
4:44
51

1408
2408

2:30
2:38
2:45
f 2:53
2:58
3:06

1409
2409

5:21
5:29
f5:34
5:43
5:51
6:04

' Times in purple with “f“ indicate a flag stop: Passengers must tell the conductor that they wish to leave. Passengers waiting to board must be visible on the platform for the train to stop.

&% Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle symbol shown below the trains with the bicycle symbol shown below the train number but they are not allowed on board buses.

& All Buses are free and accessible.
Bus Departure times on the Fitchburg Line.
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9:31
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1413
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9:41
9:49
f9:54
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10:11
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7:16
7:30
7:40
7:46
7:57
8:16
8:23
8:31
8:34
8:40

11:00
11:07
11:10
11:18
11:23
11:43
11:54
11:59
12:09
12:30
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1414
2414

8:50
8:58
9:05
9:13
9:18
9:26

@ ASHMONT/BRAINTREE

9:31

9:45
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10:01
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10:31
10:38
10:46
10:49
10:55
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